
RASPORED NASTAVE ZA TREĆU GODINU ENERGETSKE EFIKASNOSTI 

 

 

 

PONEDELJAK UTORAK SRIJEDA  ČETVRTAK PETAK  SUBOTA 

Tehnička dijagnostika 
8.5.2023. 

15.5.2023. 
22.5.2023. 
29.5.2023. 

14.00 – 18.00 

Menadžment ljudskih 
resursa 

11.4.2023. 
18.4.2023. 
25.4.2023. 

10.00 – 14.00 

Menadžment ljudskih 
resursa 

5.4.2023. 
3.5.2023. 

10.00 – 14.00 

Menadžment ljudskih 
resursa 

4.5.2023. 11.30 – 14.30 
11.5.2023. 11.00 – 15.00 

 

Ekološko inženjerstvo 
11.3.2023. 
18.3.2023. 
25.3.2023. 
1.4.2023. 

8.00 – 12.00 

   
Računarsko 

projektovanje 
konsultativno, maj 

  

      


